NO. 086.- OTHER EXPENDITURE OF PETROLEUM DEMANDS FOR GRANTS
AND NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION

DEMAND NO. 086
(FC21Y19)
OTHER EXPENDITURE OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION

I.  ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2013 for OTHER
EXPENDITURE OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION.

Voted Rs. 79,218,000

II. FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf
of the MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL RESOURCES.

2011-2012 2011-2012 2012-2013
Budget Revised Budget
Estimate Estimate Estimate
Rs Rs Rs
FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION:
043 Fuel and Energy 76,098,000 76,098,000 79,218,000
Total 76,098,000 76,098,000 79,218,000
OBJECT CLASSIFICATION:
A03 Operating Expenses 76,098,000 76,098,000 79,218,000

Total 76,098,000 76,098,000 79,218,000




